Digital Pressure / Vacuum Sensors
3Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
NPN outputPNP output
DC (+)(Brown)
OUT (Black)
DC (-)(Blue)
DC (+)(Brown)
OUT (Black)

itch m
ain circuit
How to Order
Type
DPS = Digital Pressure Switch
DVS = Digital Vacuum Switch
Output Type
280P = PNP Digital Output Only
280N = NPN Digital Output Only
DPS  280P N
Electrical Connection
Q8 = 8mm Pico Quick Connect 4 Pin w/ 2M Mating Cable
Port Type
N  = 1/8 NPT Male X 10-32 Female
Q8
Example:  DPS280PNQ8 = Digital Pressure Switch - PNP - 1/8 NPT - 8mm Pico 4 Pin w/ 2M Mating Cable
Mating Cable:
Output Circuit Wiring
Panel Instructions Switch Wiring
Pressure Unit
Display Section
2 Colors Main Display
Setting Mode
Display Section
ButtonButton
Set
Button
(Green)
Key Lock Indicator
Output Indicator
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (NOT USED)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (OUT)
2 4
1 3
PINOUT
MALE (switch end)
Model Accessory Description
DPS280-8-4-ST-2 Mating Cable 8 mm 4 Pin 2 Meter
DPS280-8-4-ST-5 Mating Cable 8 mm 4 Pin 5 Meter
PC0402MEETA03000
Patch Cable M8 4 Pin X M12 3 Pin
2 Meter
Model Accessory Description
BRK280-1 Mounting Bracket (S)
BRK280-2 Mounting Bracket (L)
PMK280-C Panel Mount Kit w/Cover
Accessory Numbers
DPS / DVS280P DPS / DVS280N
Cable O.D. - 4.0mm
Conductor Gauge - 26 AWG